The Delta 901 Series Premium Filters are a product of Numatics, Inc.,
a leading manufacturer of pneumatic products and motion control products.
Our broad spectrum of standard, custom developed products and application components, have made a
significant impact on pneumatic innovation as well as pneumatic and motion control technology. Our company
has an extensive history of generating innovative concepts and technological breakthroughs. Many of today’s
standard features in pneumatic technology were industry firsts from Numatics.  We continue our innovative
approach to product development by developing electric motion control solutions and enhancing our
embedded Fieldbus and I/O products to continually meet and solve our customer’s application requirements.

  For Option Combination “ W ” + “ Z ” - 2" Port Size Only
  Consult Factory - CRN Registration Approval Pending
How to Order - Water Separators
Pressure and Temperature Specifications - Water Separators
Note: Option combinations default to lower pressure and temperature rating.
SEPARATOR OPTION
TYPE - X
NONE
A N W Z
FLOAT
DRAIN
ELECT.
DRAIN
EXT. DRAIN CRN
PORT SIZE ALL 1/4 to 2 1/4 to 3 2, 3 1/4 to 2
MAX. PRESSURE PSI (Bar) 250 (17) 250 (17) 250 (17) 230 (16) 200 (14)
MAX TEMPERATURE ºF (ºC) 200 (95) 150 (66) 130 (55) 120 (50) 180 (82)
Delta Series
Premium Filters
6 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
ISO CLASS
F901G – 3.0 Micron Particulate Grade Filter
The particulate filter is designed for heavy dirt loading. Large particles such as
rust, desiccant dust, and debris will rob the life of your pneumatic components.
Contaminant is generated from desiccant type air dryers, older carbon steel pipes,
and from the intake of a compressor.
The F901G series features a pleated design - folds of cellulose composite media
which provide a large amount of surface area and extend the life of the element.
When air flows - from the outside of the element to the inside -  the particles are
trapped in the space between the filter bowl and the element.
Application:
Recommended Uses:
Specifications: { Per ISO 12500 at 33.2 ppm Inlet (40 mg/m3) }
• Solid bulk contamination removal
• Afterfilter to a desiccant dryer
• Protection for coalescers in heavy aerosol applications
• 3 micron particle removal in 'dry' systems
• Solid Particle Efficiency: 97.5%
• Maximum Solid Particle Size: 3 µm
• Maximum Solid Concentration: 1.0 mg/m3 / (0.8375 ppm)
• Flow Path: Outside To Inside Of Element
Materials of Construction:
Filter Particulate:
Head 1/4 - 3: A380.0 Cast Aluminum
Bowl 1/4 - 1: A380.0 Cast Aluminum
Bowl 1-1/4 - 3: A356.0-T6 Cast Aluminum
Seals: Fluorocarbon (FKM)
Standard Manual Drain: Brass
Particulate Element:
End Caps: 6061-T6511 Anodized Aluminum
Element: Phenolic Cellulose Pleat
End Cap Bonding Material: Epoxy Resin
Support Cores: Galvanized Carbon Steel
ANSI SYMBOL
F901G-08 pictured
Note: Maximum efficiency occurs at stated flows
Note: Heads and Bowls – Anodized
Flow Ratings:
MODEL
NUMBER
SIZE
SCFM m3 / h ∆ P
F901G-02 1/4 52 88 1.5 PSID
F901G-03 3/8 67 114 1.5 PSID
F901G-04 1/2 86 146 1.5 PSID
F901G-06 3/4 190 323 1.5 PSID
F901G-08 1 305 518 1.5 PSID
F901G-10 1-1/4 495 841 1.5 PSID
F901G-12 1-1/2 606 1030 1.5 PSID
F901G-16 2 1155 1962 1.5 PSID
F901G-20 2-1/2 1485 2523 1.5 PSID
F901G-24 3 1856 3153 1.5 PSID
C.R.N. Rated to 200 PSI at 180ºF (1/4 to 2" Inclusive)